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
misc.

—6/27 & 6/28——

1730 Sewell Ave. Friday 5:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Saturday 8:00 a.m. - noon. Vehicles,

Hinomoto tractor, 14’ gooseneck trailer,

saws, antiques and much more.
—6/27 & 6/28——

Aake a. D‘(ﬁ%-rm

&

Apartments for Rent

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

Farm & Ranch Realty, Inc.
%

f“

1420 W. 4% - P.O. Box 947
) Colby, KS 67701
(785) 462-3904
m Donald L. Hazlett - Broker
VISIT OUR WEBSITE @
www.farmandranchrealty.com

390 N. Franklin

This excellent property is located
in downtown Colby. The building

has 4-5 offices, reception area,
conference room, all trimmed in

oak, lots of storage and much,

much more!
For more information call

ROCK L. BEDORE

der $100,000.

2,400 sqg. ft. (MOL), 2 BRs and 2 baths upstairs, 1 BR (with

a possible 2nd bedroom) and bath downstairs, hot tub, wet
bar and great floor plan. Located close to everything. Un-

CALL 462-0840 FOR MORE INFO
OR A BROCHURE.

* NOTICE -
AD RATES

For Classified Word ads are
as follows:
1-2 days
3-4 days

25¢*/word
18¢/word
17¢/word
16¢/word
15¢/word

(*Price reflects 15 word minimum ad. Ads
must be in our office by 12:00 noon the day
before. In case of error, call us the FIRST day
your ad runs since we will not be responsible
for errors after the first day/week.

5-9 days
10-14 days
Monthly (tfn)

COUNTRY ADVOCATE

$6.00/per week - 10 words
(additional 25¢ word thereafter)
13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3
consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00
—INOON ON FRIDAY,
DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS BEFORE
AD RUNS. Display Rate: $6.85 per
column inch. COUNTRY ADVOCATE
DEADLINE IS 12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY>

FH%EY P 462-3963
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Classifieds

Real Estate

Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate

Sy
3BR, 1% story home on a spacious corner
lot. Attractive upgrades & lots of
personality.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

575 W. 6th $52,500.00

*REDUCED' 1"

Rural setting just 4 miles from Colby. 3 BR,
2 bath & ready for a horse. Seller will rent
while on the market.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

1896 Co Rd 15 $71,500.00

485 S. Cleveland

*LOWER PRICE!!!!*

T

LS

3 BR bungalow on large corner lot. Newer
back & front porches and a partial finished
basement.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
$48,900.00

*NEW LISTING!!*

Brick ranch on spacious lot in a great-
established area. 3 BR one level home.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

475 Lawrence Dr. $64,500.00

*FAMILY HOME*

= E T8,
e

| B waiitents

5 BR, 2 bath home with attractive décor,
newer central heat & air, great rear yard for
children, patio & deck.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
914 Court Terrace $89,900.00

480 W. 7th

*LOOK AT ME!*
L .
i

L

2-3 BR, 1 bath home with central heat & air
and an inviting breakfast nook.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
$36,500.00

*JUST LISTED!!!*

-

|

Lots of space with a brand new look.
Spacious & affordable home, fenced rear yard
with a fishpond.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

$57,900.00

680 E. 7th

*EXCEPTIONAL!!*

Tk

e - o
Beautiful, spacious brick ranch. 5 BR, 4 bath
full finished bsmt, formal & informal areas.
Courtyard with hot tub & indoor pool.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

110 N. Range $194,500.00

785 W. 7"

*YESTERDAY’S CHARM!!*

Pt

A very appealing home from the past. 2-3 BR,

1 bath 1 ¥ story with so very much charm. &
unbelievable landscaping.
Take a look & make an offer.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!
$68,500.00

*JUST LISTED!!!*

Charming 2 BR, 1% bungalow with full
partial finished basement and a 1-car
detached garage.

Call STEVE at 462-3904!

1 BR cottage with a detached 2 -car garage.
Partial basement & newer floor covering.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700!

*A DREAM HOME!!*

Brick ranch on one acre north of Colby.
Full finished walkout bsmt, 2 fireplaces,
full-length deck, 3-car garage, great room,
large kitchen and so much more.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

ASAP.......

HOME INSPECTIONS

When a home is for sale, a profes-
sional home inspection makes a dif-
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